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Place

2 Weideman, Riaan 0
3 van Zyl, Martin 0
4 Pretorius, Fanie 0
Place Name

1 Loock, Paul 0
2 Alberts, Jacques 0
3 le Roux, Derick 0
4 Mitton, Is 0
5 Lakomski, Andre O
6 Badenhorst, Johan 0
7 Reszka, Marek 0
8 Lakomska, Dorota 0O
9 Siebrits, Gerhard 0
10 Breytenbach, Sonika0

Name

Weideman, Adre
Kruger, Mark

Name
Mouton, Cobus

Teks club shoot 1 on 6-7 February 2021
2/6/2021

van Schaik, Louwrens O

van Schaik, Rika
Grobler, Glen
Adams 1, Jannie

Name
Preller, Abrie
Wiese, Rohan

vd westhuizen, Neels

van Heerden, Ruan
Koch, Hennie
Strydom, Jan
Siebrits, Hilfred

de Beer, Hennie
Swanepoel, Marco
Olivier, Ruann
Marsh, Trevor

Janse van Rensburg, Nico

Hattingh, Pieter
Boshoff, Willie
Mclntyre, Mac
Smith, Jw
Parteka, Kuba

120 0 28,194,2568
O OPEN 120 0 46412,5856
0O OPEN 110 30 89,330,8956
Stage 6 - PCC
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
0 PCC 120 0 30,43 39435
PCC 120 0 34,88 3,4404
0 PCC 120 0 70,83 1,6942
0 PCC 115 10 67,58 1,5537
0 PCC 115 10 100,90 1,0406

van Schalkwyk, Thomas

Adams, Jannie
Scheepers, Waldo
Oosthuizen, Deon
Thomas, Lieb

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail

Duranty, Wayne
de Wet, Kobus

Swanepoel, Stephan

Subermoney, Jerris
Siebrits, Lauzanne

Martinson, Thomas John

Martinson, Isabella
Martinson, Andries
Marsh, Heilene
Koch, Stephan

Du Plooy, Willem
De Beer, Alida

Breytenbach, Henning

Belmonte, Lorenzo

Name
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Stage 6 - Open
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
Engelbrecht, HendrikO OPEN

120,0000 100,00 %

72,8886 60,74 %

25,2471 21,04 %

120,0000 100,00 %
104,6908 87,24 %
51,5542 42,96 %
47,2788 39,40 %
31,6653 26,39 %

Stage 6 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
120,0000 100,00 %
119,9622 99,97 %
101,5671 84,64 %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
105
110
95
95
90
90
55
5
25
0
75
85
60
45
40
40
70
70

0 31,52
31,53
37,24
39,96
40,71
43,02
44 34
50,33
51,05
0 65,15
60,13
77,09
78,00
78,52
80,67
81,43
88,07

3,8071
3,8059
3,2223
3,0030
29477
2,7894
2,7064
2,3843
2,0568
1,8419
1,8294
1,5566
1,5385
1,5283
1,4875
14737
1,3626
93,99 1,2767
97,15 1,2352
104,720,7162
165,11 0,4845
97,10 04634
97,69 0,4606
68,25 04396
70 132,300,1512
260 88,51 0,0000
230 130,270,0000
190 127,91 0,0000
0 0,00 0,0000
90 146,320,0000
140 182,070,0000
12073,70 0,0000
150 110,30 0,0000
160 105,71 0,0000
170 67,88 0,0000
100 74,14 0,0000
100 88,00 0,0000
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Stage 6 - Production Optics

94,6547
929117
87,9220
85,3059
75,1533
64,8304
58,0568
57,6628
49,0641
48,4936
48,1721
46,8861
46,4511
42,9492
40,2417
38,9336
22,5747
15,2715
14,6064
14,5181
13,8562
47658
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

78,88 %
7743 %
73,27 %
71,09 %
62,63 %
54,03 %
48,38 %
48,05 %
40,89 %
4041 %
40,14 %
39,07 %
38,71 %
35,79 %
33,53 %
32,44 %
18,81 %
12,73 %
12,17 %
12,10 %
11,55 %
3,97 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

Engelbrecht, Hendrik O

PO
PO
PO
PO

120
120
120
120

0

0
0
0

26,074,6030
37,333,2146
57,042,1038
60,331,9891

Stage 6 - Standard

ST 120
ST 120
ST 120
ST 120
ST 120
ST 115
ST 120
ST 105
ST 30
ST 5

120,0000 100,00 %
83,8045 69,84 %
54,8460 45,70 %
51,8557 4321 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

120,0000 100,00 %

0 3991 3,0068
0 51,75 2,3188
0 66,67 1,7999
0 89,38 1,3426
0 107,621,1150
10 114,310,9186

0 159.450,7526
30 157,0404776
180 123,070,0000
230 26,37 0,0000

92,5422
71,8332
53,5825
44 4991
36,6609
30,0359
19,0608
0,0000

0,0000

77,12 %
59,86 %
44,65 %
37,08 %
30,55 %
25,03 %
15,88 %
0,00 %

0,00 %



